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Auc. 03,2024
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PRE RACE CURN ROAST!

Auc. 31,2024
CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASH

& Non'Winners

Sat. May 18

Sat. May 25

Sat. June 1

Sat. June 8

Sat. June 15

Sat. June 22

Sat. June 29

Sat. July 6

Sat. July 13

Sat. July 20

Sat. July 27

Sat. Aug 3
Sat. Aug 10

Sat. Aug 17
Sat. Aug 24
Sat. Aug 31
Sun. Oct 6

Media Sponsor:

COUNTRY

Fri. Oct 11

Sat. Oct 12

Sun. Oct 13

Sat. Nov 2

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

1:30pm

12:30pm

2:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

2:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

12:00pm

11:30am till 4:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

Spectator GatesOpen  Racing Starts
3:00pm 5:00pm
4:00pm 5:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
4:00pm 5:00pm
3:00pm 5:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
4:00pm 5:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
4:00pm 6:00pm
4:00pm 5:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
5:00pm 6:00pm
3:00pm 4:00pm

N THIE 31ST

5:00pm

2:00pm

11:30am

11:00am

6:00pm

3:30pm

12:30pm

12:30pm
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2024 Events

PURE OPENING CEREMONIES - FREE GRANDSTAND ADMISSION
COUNTRY Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Super Stocks, Late Models, Legends & Fan Appreciation

Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Super Stocks, Jr Late Models, Legends, OMRS Modifieds & Kids Barrel Races
Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Late Models, Legends, Outlaw Midgets & Kids Rides

@QQ Si FAN APPRECIATION - TOONIENIGHT
Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Super Stocks, Late Models & Jr Late Models

—' Late Model 100, % Super Stock 50, Bone Stocks & Renegade Trucks
=

fo

100

AUTISM AWARENESS NIGHT
Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Super Stocks, Late Models, Jr Late Models, & TQ Midgets

T

SOsi FAN APPRECIATION - TOONIE NIGHT
PepP Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Super Stocks, Late Models & Jr Late Models

BONE STOCK 50 Super Stocks, Jr Late Models, Legends, OMRS Modifies & King of the Hill

PURE MID SEASON BASH ONTARIO OUTLAW SLM 50
COUNTRY Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Late Model & Kids Rides

Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Super Stocks, Late Models, Jr Late Models, OMRS Modifies & Kids Bike Races

100 LAP ONTARIO SPORTSMAN SERIES
'/// TIRECRAFT [T o) Super Stocks, Late Models, Jr Late Models, Outlaw Midgets & Kids Barrel Races

OSCAAR
Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Oscaar Hot Rods - Pre Race Corn Roast & Kids Rides

Mini Stocks 50, Renegade Trucks, Jr Late Models, Legends, OMRS Modifieds & King of The Hill

@ . FAN APPRECIATION - TOONIE NIGHT
e PS! Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Super Stocks, Late Models, Reverse Race & Flagpole Race

Bone Stock, Renegade Trucks, Super Stocks, Late Models, Outlaw Midgets & Kids Bike Races
& Non Winners Races
Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Renegade Trucks, Super Stocks, Late Models, Jr Late Models & OMRS Modifieds
L OURS - open practice

2\ Media Sponsor:

f® TRACK

Pre-Tech & Practice
1st ROUND QUALIFYING - Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Super Stocks, Legends, Hot Rods, Oscaar Mods
OMRS Mods, Non Winners Races - Mini Stock & Super Stocks & OMRS Modified Feature

2nd ROUND QUALIFYING - Bone Stocks, Mini Stocks, Super Stocks, Oscaar Modifieds,
Outlaw Midgets, JR Late Models, Hot Rods Time Trails: Pro Late Models
FEATURES - Bone Stocks “B”, Mini Stocks “B”, Outlaw Midgets, JR Late Models & Legend 30

&@ﬁ'& cirei FEATURES - Bone Stocks 40, Mini Stocks 67, Super Stocks 50, Modifieds 50, Legends 30
“#is7%"  HotRods 40 & ELECTRIC CITY 157

RADAR RUNS AND GRASS DRAGS - Snowmobile & ATV’s

Schedule subject to change




